  ADA-WLAN25254
____________________________________
____________________________________
February 2010 1/5 www.adacus.se
SMT WLAN Passive Patch Antenna
____________________________________
• SMT Mount
• 2487MHz (standard)

____________________________________
February 2010 5/5 www.adacus.se
Ordering codes
TYPE Description Comment
ADA-WLAN25254 WLAN Patch  WLAN Ceramic Patch
For the latest updates, visit our Web site: www.adactus.se
Disclaimer
Information furnished is believed to be accurate and reliable. However, Adactus assumes
no responsibility for the consequences of use of such information nor for any
infringement of patents or other rights of third parties which may result from its use.
Adactus reserves the right to make changes without further notice to any product herein
to improve reliability, function or design. Adactus does not assume any liability arising
out of the application or use of any product described herein.
This publication supersedes and replaces all information previously supplied.
Adactus products are not authorized as critical components in life support devices or
systems.
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for adactus manufacturer:
Other Similar products are found below :
ADA-76  ADA WLAN 25254  ADA-0087QU-I  ADA-0087QU-L  ADA-A101-S  ADA 0068QUW  ADA-0086QU-I  ADA0040  ADA-0186QU
ADA 0186 433  ADA-0062Q/U-SMA  ADA-25252